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® 7R&E: GPON/EPON Ei&RL
® BM=*E: GE/POTS/Wi-Fi/USB, Szi3 8E+8P 7l 4E+4P [UHHELE
® \I53=FE: IPSec VPN, VXLAN ffE, RiEELR



® SLAFHR: Y.1731
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OPTICAL

G

250mmx180mm x43.6mm

#31.8kg

-20°C ~ +55°C

5%RH ~ 95%RH, 5

70kPa~106kPa (iEtk=E 5000m LAT)

170 ~ 240V AC, 50/60 Hz

11 ~14VDC 25A

¢ GPON /EPON

* GE¥O (FAFMIE— GE ZOAH
WAN 1)

PON / EPON Bi&R

REOREY: SC/UPC
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PON:

Class B+;
EWRE: -27dBm;
TEENER: -8dBm;

{BHER: T 2.488Gbit/s, 1T
1.244Gbit/s
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Wi-Fi

& 1:

8*GE + 8*POTS + 1*USB +

2.4G&5G Wi-Fi 6

fc& 2:

4*GE + 4*POTS + 1*USB +

2.4G&5G Wi-Fi 6
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¥i% 10Mbit/s 2% 100Mbit/s Bk
1000Mbit/s EEEREIERN

&R IEEES02.3
¥ SIP/H.248
¥ G.711A/u, G.722, G.729a/b

XHF T.38/FEERT
X3/

IEEE 802.11 b/g/n/ax (2.4G)




- BWREE: -27dBm; * |EEE 802.11 a/n/ac/ax (5G)

- IESEHE: -3dBm; * 2x2 MIMO (2.4G&5G)
- B ™7 1 Gbit/s, E471 o Rigifzs: 5dBi(24G&5G)
Gbit/s e £5SD
* Type B &P e WPS
o OEE:

574 Mbit/s(2.4G);
2402 Mbit/s(5G)
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